Thermistor (NTC / PTC)
www.joinset.com June, 2015
ISO/TS16949
ISO 9001
ISO14001
2015
Thermistor (NTC /PTC)

Thermistor (NTC / PTC)
www.joinset.com June, 2015
5 Electrical Data and Ordering Information
ECTH Series
▶ SMD NTC Thermistor   ECTH Series
* Another specifications are available on request.
R25C[Ω] △R[%] B25/85(K) △B[%] δ(mW/℃) τ(sec)
1 0603 10,000 3 3435 3 1 3 ECTH060303 103H3435HST
2 0603 10,000 3 4100 3 1 3 ECTH060303 103H4100HST
3 0603 22,000 3 3435 3 1 3 ECTH060303 223H3435HST
4 0603 47,000 3 4050 3 1 3 ECTH060303 473H4050HST
5 0603 100,000 3 4250 3 1 3 ECTH060303 104H4250HST
6 0603 100,000 3 4485 3 1 3 ECTH060303 104H4485HST
7 1005 33 3 3250 3 1 3 ECTH100505 330H3250HST
8 1005 47 3 3250 3 1 3 ECTH100505 470H3250HST
9 1005 68 3 3250 3 1 3 ECTH100505 680H3250HST
10 1005 100 3 3250 3 1 3 ECTH100505 101H3250HST
11 1005 1,000 3 4100 3 1 3 ECTH100505 102H4100HST
12 1005 2,000 3 4100 3 1 3 ECTH100505 202H4100HST
13 1005 2,000 3 4520 3 1 3 ECTH100505 202H4520HST
14 1005 2,200 3 4100 3 1 3 ECTH100505 222H4100HST
15 1005 4,700 3 4100 3 1 3 ECTH100505 472H4100HST
16 1005 10,000 3 3435 3 1 3 ECTH100505 103H3435HST
17 1005 10,000 3 3830 3 1 3 ECTH100505 103H3830HST
18 1005 10,000 3 3950 3 1 3 ECTH100505 103H3950HST
19 1005 10,000 3 4100 3 1 3 ECTH100505 103H4100HST
20 1005 10,000 3 4550 3 1 3 ECTH100505 103H4550HST
21 1005 15,000 3 3920 3 1 3 ECTH100505 153H3920HST
22 1005 22,000 3 3800 3 1 3 ECTH100505 223H3800HST
23 1005 22,000 3 4550 3 1 3 ECTH100505 223H4550HST
24 1005 33,000 3 4050 3 1 3 ECTH100505 333H4050HST
25 1005 47,000 3 3920 3 1 3 ECTH100505 473H3920HST
26 1005 47,000 3 4050 3 1 3 ECTH100505 473H4050HST
27 1005 47,000 3 4550 3 1 3 ECTH100505 473H4550HST
28 1005 68,000 3 4150 3 1 3 ECTH100505 683H4150HST
29 1005 100,000 3 4050 3 1 3 ECTH100505 104H4050HST
30 1005 100,000 3 4600 3 1 3 ECTH100505 104H4600HST
31 1005 150,000 3 4050 3 1 3 ECTH100505 154H4050HST
32 1005 220,000 3 4600 3 1 3 ECTH100505 224H4600HST
33 1005 470,000 3 4050 3 1 3 ECTH100505 474H4050HST
34 1005 470,000 3 4650 3 1 3 ECTH100505 474H4650HST
35 1608 33 3 3200 3 2 5 ECTH160808 330H3200HST
36 1608 47 3 3200 3 2 5 ECTH160808 470H3200HST
37 1608 68 3 3200 3 2 5 ECTH160808 680H3200HST
38 1608 100 3 3250 3 2 5 ECTH160808 101H3250HST
39 1608 220 3 3250 3 2 5 ECTH160808 221H3250HST
40 1608 570 3 3250 3 2 5 ECTH160808 571H3250HST
41 1608 1,000 3 4150 3 2 5 ECTH160808 102H4150HST
42 1608 2,000 3 4150 3 2 5 ECTH160808 202H4150HST
43 1608 3,000 3 4150 3 2 5 ECTH160808 302H4150HST
44 1608 4,700 3 4150 3 2 5 ECTH160808 472H4150HST
45 1608 4,700 3 4500 3 2 5 ECTH160808 472H4500HST
46 1608 5,000 3 3520 3 2 5 ECTH160808 502H3520HST
47 1608 5,000 3 3970 3 2 5 ECTH160808 502H3970HST
48 1608 6,800 3 3830 3 2 5 ECTH160808 682H3830HST
49 1608 10,000 3 3435 3 2 5 ECTH160808 103H3435HST
50 1608 10,000 3 3800 3 2 5 ECTH160808 103H3800HST
NO
Size
[mm]
Electrical specifications
Part No.
Thermistor (NTC / PTC)
www.joinset.com June, 2015
ECTH Series
▶ SMD NTC Thermistor   ECTH Series
* Another specifications are available on request.
R25C[Ω] △R[%] B25/85(K) △B[%] δ(mW/℃) τ(sec)
51 1608 10,000 3 3970 3 2 5 ECTH160808 103H3970HST
52 1608 10,000 3 4050 3 2 5 ECTH160808 103H4050HST